Entrant Entry/Awards

ADDY Award Winners by Entrant

Advertiser

Category

04 District Four

20
809 Design Associates Inc.

04-20-297211 West Ridge Villas

Gold ADDY® Award

Sandy Lane

Gold ADDY® Award

St. Nicholas Abbey Rum Brochure
Gold ADDY® Award

The Crane

Gold ADDY® Award

Manipura

Gold ADDY® Award

De Action Diary

Gold ADDY® Award and Charlie -
St. Nicholas Abbey Tour Guide
Silver ADDY® Award

All Media Projects Ltd

04-20-297302

04-20-297980

04-20-297904

04-20-297941

04-20-298032

04-20-297976

04-20-293482 Master Strokes - A Journal of One Day in

Gold ADDY® Award

04-20-292473 Brand Refresh
Gold ADDY® Award

04-20-293481 Master Strokes - A Journal of One Day in
Gold ADDY® Award

04-20-293464 Strokes of Inspiration (calendar)

Silver ADDY® Award
BCB Communications

04-20-298875 Come Alive with the Flava

Silver ADDY® Award
Frutee-Come Alive with the Flava
Silver ADDY® Award

Keep Em Coming

Silver ADDY® Award

CREATIVE DIRECTIONS CARIBBEAN LIMITED

04-20-298886

04-20-299112

04-20-299411 PEPSI MAX 'LIVING ON THE EDGE'
Silver ADDY® Award
BOUNTY "OOPS"

Silver ADDY® Award
Electric Villages Inc.

04-20-298026

04-20-277902 Wealth Management Calendar
Silver ADDY® Award
Board of Directors Invite

Silver ADDY® Award
G&A Communications Inc.

04-20-288399

04-20-286379 Think Outside The Bank

Gold ADDY® Award

What Do You See "Game-board"
Silver ADDY® Award

What Do You See?

Silver ADDY® Award

Genero Communications

04-20-286465

04-20-285679

04-20-286942 The journey continues in the circles of life

Silver ADDY® Award
Angostura corporate sales catalogue
Silver ADDY® Award

04-20-286968

Generousitas

04-20-298660 Reggae Month logo

Gold ADDY® Award

Caribbean Advertising Federation

Westcliff Residences Inc.
Sandy Lane

St. Nicholas Abbey

The Crane

Manipura Inc.

Brian Talma

Charlie - Collateral Material
St. Nicholas Abbey

AMPLE
BPTT
AMPLE

CLICO

Barbados Bottling Co. Ltd
Barbados Bottling Co. Ltd

Banks (Barbados) Breweries

Pepsico Americas Beverages

MARKETING & DISTRIBUTION

FirstCaribbean International Bank

FirstCaribbean International Bank

Globe Finance Inc.

Sagicor

Sagicor

Guardian Life of the Caribbean

Angostura Limited

Jamaica Tourist Board/Ministry of

01 B Product or Service Sales
02 C Packaging

07 B Brochure

07 C Brochure

33 B Websites, Consumer

07 B Brochure

07 B Brochure

58 Direct Marketing, Specialty Items
30 B Campaign
Local Publication

13 B Specialty Advertising

51 Consumer, Local
74 B Sound

51 Consumer, Local

39 A Regional/National

30 B Campaign

13 B Specialty Advertising

10 B Special Event Material

48 B Cinema Advertising

75 Cinematography

46 C Regional/National TV Campaigns

74 B Sound

01 A Product or Service Sales

70 Logo
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Category

04-20-298659

04-20-298675

04-20-298649

04-20-298628

04-20-298633

Jamaica Business Council HIV/AIDS
Silver ADDY® Award

BOOM:: Squish

Silver ADDY® Award

ICWI Road Angels' Campaign

Silver ADDY® Award

Ladlor Capital Stationery

Silver ADDY® Award

SSL Lifestyle Brochure

Silver ADDY® Award

Inglefield, Ogilvy & Mather

04-20-287277

04-20-287229

04-20-287355

04-20-287346

04-20-286871

04-20-288161

04-20-287206

04-20-287211

04-20-287336

04-20-286872

04-20-287375

04-20-287312

RED CROSS

Gold ADDY® Award

CARIB BEER TRUCKS

Gold ADDY® Award

RED CROSS

Gold ADDY® Award

KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION
Gold ADDY® Award

DIGICEL BOUNCE CAMPAIGN
Silver ADDY® Award

KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION
Silver ADDY® Award

ROYAL EXTRA OUTDOOR
Silver ADDY® Award
ULTRAMALT OUTDOOR

Silver ADDY® Award
ULTRAMALT

Silver ADDY® Award

ROYAL EXTRA

Silver ADDY® Award

RED CROSS

Silver ADDY® Award

IOM WHO'S WHO

Silver ADDY® Award

Lonsdale Saatchi & Saatchi

04-20-294770

04-20-294649

04-20-293905

04-20-294038

04-20-293942

04-20-294032

04-20-293882

04-20-293886

04-20-295363

04-20-293773

04-20-294782

04-20-293758

04-20-294666

04-20-293983

04-20-293975

Western Union It Matters Billboard
Gold ADDY® Award

Western Union TV
Gold ADDY® Award

Western Union Christmas
Gold ADDY® Award

Western Union Christmas
Gold ADDY® Award

Blink Olympics

Gold ADDY® Award and Donald Plantz,

Blink Olympics
Gold ADDY® Award
Western Union - Support

Gold ADDY® Award and Donald Plantz,

Western Union - School
Gold ADDY® Award

Churches Chicken Jingle

Gold ADDY® Award and Donald Plantz,

Western Union It Matters - School
Silver ADDY® Award

Western Union It Matters - Shelter
Silver ADDY® Award

Lonsdale Pastel

Silver ADDY® Award

Western Union Support Photography

Silver ADDY® Award
Drunk Driving
Silver ADDY® Award
Drunk Driving
Silver ADDY® Award

Jamaica Business Council
BOOM Networking

Insurance Company of The West
Ladlor Capital

Stocks and Securities Limited

RED CROSS

CARIB BREWERY

RED CROSS

KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION
DIGICEL TRINIDAD

KAISER FAMILY FOUNDATION
CARIB BREWERY

CARIB BREWERY

CARIB BREWERY

CARIB BREWERY LTD.

RED CROSS

INGLEFIELD OGILVY AND

Western Union International
Western Union International
Western Union International
Western Union International
Blink Broadband

Donald Plantz, TV

Blink Broadband

Western Union International
Donald Plantz, Print
Western Union International
Pizza Boys Ltd.

Donald Plantz, Radio
Western Union International
Western Union International
Lonsdale Saatchi & Saatchi
Western Union International

Lonsdale Saatchi and Saatchi

Lonsdale Saatchi & Saatchi

70 Logo

10 B Special Event Material
51 Consumer, Local

05 A Stationery Package

07 B Brochure

66 B Campaign

15 A Vehicle Graphic Advertising
66 A Campaign

62 A Broadcast/Electronic

01 E Product of Service Sales
66 B Campaign

14 A Outdoor Board

14 B Outdoor Board

42 B Local, Single (one DMA)
02 A Packaging

60 E Collateral

67 C Creative Services and Industry

18 Campaign

75 Cinematography

34 B Online

73 B Animation or Special Effects
42 B Local, Single (one DMA)

73 A Animation or Special Effects
27 B Full Page

27 B Full Page

37 B Local (one metro)

14 A Outdoor Board

14 A Outdoor Board

67 J Creative Services and Industry
72 B Photography

66 B Campaign

62 A Broadcast/Electronic



Entrant

Entry/Awards

ADDY Award Winners by Entrant

Advertiser

Category

04-20-293901

04-20-293828

04-20-293923

04-20-293894

04-20-294697

04-20-295386

04-20-294013

04-20-293711

04-20-293779

04-20-293958

Unit Trust Christmas

Silver ADDY® Award

Easter Seeds Package

Silver ADDY® Award

Blink Imitation

Silver ADDY® Award

Western Union: It Matters Newspaper
Silver ADDY® Award

Western Union Photography Campaign
Silver ADDY® Award

Malta Jingle- Get On

Silver ADDY® Award

Ministry of Local Government

Silver ADDY® Award

University of Trinidad & Tobago 2005
Silver ADDY® Award

Blink Winchester Vehicle

Silver ADDY® Award

Give Blood, Give Life: Prick

Silver ADDY® Award

McCann Erickson Trinidad

04-20-296628

04-20-296659

04-20-296848

04-20-296972

04-20-297373

04-20-296587

04-20-295387

04-20-296645

04-20-296664

04-20-296924

04-20-296948

04-20-296955

04-20-296957

04-20-296967

04-20-296672

04-20-296682

04-20-296685

04-20-296818

04-20-296658

04-20-295397

04-20-296646

04-20-297410

04-20-297252

Burger King Hulk Store Design
Gold ADDY® Award

TDC True Caribeban - Divali

Gold ADDY® Award

Green Sands - Atari

Gold ADDY® Award

OH YEAR!

Gold ADDY® Award
MASTERCARD SEE YOURSELF IN
Gold ADDY® Award

e TecK Callendar

Gold ADDY® Award

1919 World Class Rum

Gold ADDY® Award

Spirte LeBron Drape

Gold ADDY® Award

WISE: INVEST WISELY

Gold ADDY® Award

Neal & Massy "Steelpan Wheel"
Gold ADDY® Award

bomible "Bovell - Olympic Rings"
Silver ADDY® Award

Angostura Christmas - "Christmas Tree",
Silver ADDY® Award

bmobile TEXT IN THE CITY

Silver ADDY® Award

TSTT Divali Greetings

Silver ADDY® Award

MAGGI Ginger - Explosive

Silver ADDY® Award

Angostura Christmas - White Oak
Silver ADDY® Award

Angostura Christmas - Bitters Bow
Silver ADDY® Award

MAGGI "Deya" Divali Greetings
Silver ADDY® Award

TDC True Caribbean - Moko Jumbie
Silver ADDY® Award

Angostura Christmas

Silver ADDY® Award

TDC Stay To Get Away Wall
Silver ADDY® Award

Angostura Christmas: ROYAL OAK
Silver ADDY® Award

KISS DONUTS

Silver ADDY® Award

Unit Trust Corporation
Home Consrtuction Limited
Blink Broadband

Western Union International
Western Union International

Carib Brewery Limited

Ministry of Local Government

University of Trinidad & Tobago

Blink Broadband

Friends of the Blood Bank of T&T

Burker King
TDC
Heineken
HEINEKEN
MasterCard
e Teck
Angostura
Sprite
WISE

Neal & Massy
bmobile
Angostura
Bmobile
TSTT
MAGGI
Angostura
Angostura
MAGGI
TDC
Angostura
TDC
Angostura

KISS BAKING COMPANY

34 A Online

29 A Newspaper Specialty Advertising
26 B Fractional Page

30 B Campaign

72 D Photography

37 A Local (one metro)

70 Logo

06 B Annual Report

16 B Mass Transit/Public/Airline

67 A Creative Services and Industry

18 Campaign

22 B Full Page

27 B Full Page

37 A Local (one metro)
20 A Single

13 B Specialty Advertising
30 B Campaign

14 A Outdoor Board
43 Local

27 B Full Page

27 B Full Page

30 B Campaign

37 A Local (one metro)
27 B Full Page

26 B Fractional Page
27 B Full Page

27 B Full Page

27 B Full Page

22 B Full Page

51 Consumer, Local
17 D Site

27 B Full Page

51 Consumer, Local



Entrant

Entry/Awards

ADDY Award Winners by Entrant

Advertiser

Category

04-20-296940

04-20-296793

04-20-296998

04-20-297076

04-20-296695

04-20-297124

04-20-297134

04-20-297168

04-20-296921

04-20-297314

04-20-296663

04-20-296635

04-20-297213

04-20-297262

04-20-297291

04-20-298247

MASTERCARD CHRISTMAS

Silver ADDY® Award

Nescafe Eid

Silver ADDY® Award

WAKE UP IN VEGAS 'ELVIS' &

Silver ADDY® Award

bmobile ‘Natural Connections'

Silver ADDY® Award

Angostura Christmas - Blu Vodka Snow
Silver ADDY® Award

bMOBILE QUANTUM OF SO-LESS
Silver ADDY® Award

KISS BAKING COMPANY: SERVING
Silver ADDY® Award

TRAILBLAZER BLAZETHRU

Silver ADDY® Award

Angostura 1919 "China"

Silver ADDY® Award

bmobile Switching to Another Network
Silver ADDY® Award

TDC True Caribbean - Moko Jumbie,
Silver ADDY® Award

MasterCard Fashion Escalator

Silver ADDY® Award

bmobile VAL HUE QUANTUM OF SO-
Silver ADDY® Award

bMOBILE CARNIVAL MOVE WITH US
Silver ADDY® Award

Burger King Stackers

Silver ADDY® Award

MASTERCARD FASHION MONTH
Silver ADDY® Award

Multimedia Graphics

04-20-282364

04-20-282328

04-20-282403

04-20-283153

04-20-283197

04-20-283238

04-20-282243

04-20-282288

04-20-287129

04-20-283038

04-20-283093

Apes Hill Daytime - 12th Hole
Gold ADDY® Award

Apes Hill Sunrise - 12th Hole
Gold ADDY® Award

Apes Hill - Morning - 16th Hole
Silver ADDY® Award

Apes Hill Club - Best of Both Worlds
Silver ADDY® Award

Apes Hill - Sporting Barbados Feature
Silver ADDY® Award

Apes Hill Club - Christmas Card
Silver ADDY® Award

Trident Wines - Rose Wine
Silver ADDY® Award

Trident Wines - Chilean Wine
Silver ADDY® Award

Apes Hill "Worthy of your Drive"
Silver ADDY® Award

Apes Hill - Sunset - 16th Hole
Silver ADDY® Award

Apes Hill Club - Sales Kit

Silver ADDY® Award

Red Advertising & Marketing Ltd.

04-20-267593

04-20-267615

04-20-266847

04-20-266866

04-20-267304

Spring Sale

Gold ADDY® Award

Feel reborn in Grenada

Gold ADDY® Award

Usain Bolt Well Done

Gold ADDY® Award

Usain Bolt Well Done Poster
Gold ADDY® Award

Colin & Ann's Party Invite Napkin
Gold ADDY® Award

MASTERCARD INT'L
NESTLE

NESTLE

bmobile

Angostura

Bmobile

KISS BAKING COMPANY
RBTT

Angostura

bmobile

TDC

MasterCard

TSTT

Bmobile

Burger King

MASTERCARD INT'L

Apes Hill Club
Apes Hill Club
Apes Hill Club
Apes Hill Club
Apes Hill Club
Apes Hill Club
Trident Wines Inc.
Trident Wines Inc.
Apes Hill Club
Apes Hill Club

Apes Hill Club

Virgin Atlantic
Grenada Board of Tourism
Virgin Atlantic
Virgin Atlantic

Virgin Atlantic

37 B Local (one metro)

27 B Full Page

38 Campaign

22 B Full Page

27 B Full Page

42 B Local, Single (one DMA)
42 C Local, Single (one DMA)
48 B Cinema Advertising

27 B Full Page

74 B Sound

24 B Campaign

14 B Outdoor Board

51 Consumer, Local

74 B Sound

74 B Sound

03 D Point of Purchase

72 B Photography

72 B Photography

72 B Photography

23 B Spread, Multiple Page or Insert
08 B Publication Design

10 A Special Event Material

72 B Photography

72 B Photography

23 B Spread, Multiple Page or Insert
72 B Photography

01 B Product or Service Sales

26 B Fractional Page
74 B Sound

27 B Full Page

09 A Poster

10 B Special Event Material



ADDY Award Winners by Entrant

Entrant Entry/Awards Advertiser Category
04-20-267321 Il Forno Food Il Forno 72 D Photography
Gold ADDY® Award

04-20-267375

04-20-267433

04-20-267019

04-20-267485

04-20-267490

04-20-267512

04-20-266870

04-20-266878

04-20-266919

04-20-267293

04-20-266851

04-20-266854

04-20-267637

04-20-267671

04-20-267952

04-20-267220

04-20-267315

Strength Steelman

Silver ADDY® Award

Paulo's Churrascaria Jingle
Silver ADDY® Award

Travel Agent Promo Double Decker E-
Silver ADDY® Award

Feel Reborn in Grenada

Silver ADDY® Award

Feel reborn in grenada

Silver ADDY® Award

Luxury Leather

Silver ADDY® Award

Ponche Kuba Christmas Gift
Silver ADDY® Award

Feel Reborn in Grenada

Silver ADDY® Award

Usain Bolt Well Done

Silver ADDY® Award

"Fish This Fellas" Gamefishing
Silver ADDY® Award

Red "Mistletoe" Christmas Card
Silver ADDY® Award

Usain Bolt Shoe

Silver ADDY® Award

Sol Holidays Campaign

Silver ADDY® Award

Ponche Kuba Recipe Neckhanger
Silver ADDY® Award

Feel Reborn in Grenada

Silver ADDY® Award

Holder's Festival Sponsorship '‘Music'
Silver ADDY® Award

Holder's Festival sponsorship
Silver ADDY® Award

Ross Advertising

04-20-294309

04-20-294285

04-20-294287

04-20-295117

04-20-295195

04-20-295296

BG T&T 'INDEPENDENCE'
Gold ADDY® Award
BOOMERS '100% REAL'
Silver ADDY® Award

BOOMERS 'DIVE' SUPREME LENTEN

Silver ADDY® Award

MARIO'S INFLATION BUSTER
Silver ADDY® Award
SNAPPERS LOGO

Silver ADDY® Award

SCORE TO SETTLE - T&T VS
Silver ADDY® Award

Rostant Advertising

04-20-296105

04-20-296054

04-20-296011

04-20-296145

04-20-296037

04-20-296093

04-20-296143

04-20-296171

Rostant Make a Mark for 20 Wall
Gold ADDY® Award

GHL Christmas Party Evite

Silver ADDY® Award

GHL Freedom Walk

Silver ADDY® Award

First Citizens Home Grown Radios
Silver ADDY® Award

GHL Origami TV

Silver ADDY® Award

Rostant Newsday 15th Anniversary
Silver ADDY® Award

Immortelle Fund

Silver ADDY® Award

GHL Splash Campaign Integrated
Silver ADDY® Award

Structural Systems

PEL

Virgin Atlantic

Grenada Board of Tourism
Grenada Board of Tourism
Platinum Services ltd.
Mount Gay Distilleries Ltd.
Grenada Board of Tourism
Virgin Atlantic

Virgin Atlantic

Red Advertising & Marketing Ltd.

Virgin Atlantic

Sol

Mount Gay Distilleries Ltd.
Grenada Board of Tourism
Virgin Atlantic

Virgin Atlantic

BG T&T
BOOMERS
BOOMERS
MARIO'S PIZZERIA
SNAPPERS

TTFF

Rostant Advertising
Guardian Holdings Limited
Guardian Holdings Limited
First Citizens

Guardian Holdings Limited
Rostant Advertising

First Citizens

Guardian Holdings Limited

72 C Photography

37 B Local (one metro)
34 B Online

37 A Local (one metro)
51 Consumer, Local
22 A Full Page

26 B Fractional Page
75 Cinematography
51 Consumer, Local
21 A Fractional Page
67 J Creative Services and Industry
71 A lllustration

30 B Campaign

03 A Point of Purchase
74 A Sound

22 B Full Page

51 Consumer, Local

28 B Spread or Multiple Page

52 Consumer, Regional / National
27 B Full Page

52 Consumer, Regional / National
70 Logo

52 Consumer, Regional / National

67 H Creative Services and Industry
34 B Online

28 B Spread or Multiple Page

38 Campaign

45 C Regional/National TV, Single
26 B Fractional Page

27 B Full Page

52 Consumer, Regional / National
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04-20-296165

GHL Splash Online Banners
Silver ADDY® Award

SOJE/Lonsdale Communications Inc.

04-20-289963

04-20-288115

04-20-287613

04-20-287644

04-20-288103

04-20-287620

04-20-287633

04-20-288098

04-20-288099

04-20-288108

Durex Radio Campaign

Gold ADDY® Award

SOJE Agency Xmas Card 08

Gold ADDY® Award

Emergency Contraception 'Oh Baby
Gold ADDY® Award

Emergency Contraception 'Oh Baby Viral'
Gold ADDY® Award and Peter de Blanc,
LIAT 'Antigua Sailing Week Plane Livery'
Silver ADDY® Award

Emergency Contraception 'Oh Baby
Silver ADDY® Award

Emergency Contraception 'OOPS

Silver ADDY® Award

Oh Henry "HO HO OH" Strip

Silver ADDY® Award

Durex "Valentine's Day"

Silver ADDY® Award

LIAT Virgin Atlantic Congratulations Ad
Silver ADDY® Award

Valdez & Torry International

04-20-295345

04-20-295356

04-20-295351

04-20-295348

04-20-294756

04-20-294534

04-20-294615

04-20-294659

04-20-294725

04-20-294712

Achieving the Dream
Gold ADDY® Award
Achieving the Dream
Gold ADDY® Award
Achieving the dream
Silver ADDY® Award
Achieving the dream
Silver ADDY® Award
Magic Hat Invite

Silver ADDY® Award
Ministry of Energy

Silver ADDY® Award
Don't Drink and Drive
Silver ADDY® Award
Scotch Tape - Elephant
Silver ADDY® Award
National Quarries 2009 calendar
Silver ADDY® Award
Scotiabank 2009 calendar
Silver ADDY® Award

Virgo Communications

04-20-285070

04-20-285079

04-20-285057

04-20-285068

04-20-291464

04-20-291490

04-20-287598

04-20-293608

04-20-293612

04-20-291497

The DeckHouse

Gold ADDY® Award

Back to School in Style

Silver ADDY® Award

London Pub Polo

Silver ADDY® Award

Summer's Hotter Than Ever
Silver ADDY® Award

The DeckHouses In Room video
Silver ADDY® Award

Limegrove E Sales Kit

Silver ADDY® Award

Harrisons Christmas

Silver ADDY® Award

The DeckHouses Brochure
Silver ADDY® Award

LIAT | Want Valentines Ad Campaign
Silver ADDY® Award

Limegrove website

Silver ADDY® Award

Guardian Holdings Limited

Brydens Distribution

SOJE/Lonsdale Communications

Barbados Family Planning
Barbados Family Planning
Peter de Blanc, Interactive
LIAT (1974) Ltd.
Barbados Family Planning
Barbados Family Planning
Brydens Distribution

Brydens Distribution

LIAT (1974) Ltd.

Ministry of Sport

Ministry of Sport

Ministry of Sport

Ministry of Sport

3M

Ministry of Energy

National Petroleum Marketing
3M

National Quarries Company

Scotiabank

Orion Developers
Cable & Wireless
Waterhall Polo
Cable & Wireless
Orion

Altman Real Estate
Duty Free Caribbean
Orion Developments
LIAT

Altman Real Estate

35 Websites / Online

38 Campaign

67 F Creative Services and Industry
51 Consumer, Local

34 H Online

16 B Mass Transit/Public/Airline

09 A Poster

11 A Business-to-Business or

26 B Fractional Page

26 B Fractional Page

26 B Fractional Page

42 B Local, Single (one DMA)
49 B-to-B, Local

74 A Sound

37 A Local (one metro)

10 B Special Event Material
70 Logo

27 B Full Page

26 B Fractional Page

13 B Specialty Advertising

13 B Specialty Advertising

74 A Sound

73 A Animation or Special Effects
37 B Local (one metro)

74 B Sound

04 Audio/Visual Sales Presentation
34 C Online

74 A Sound

07 B Brochure

21 A Fractional Page

33 B Websites, Consumer
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Entrant Entry/Awards Advertiser Category
04-20-294282 LIAT Valentine 50% Off Flash Banner LIAT 34 A Online
Silver ADDY® Award
04-20-285026 Altman Real Estate Guide Altman Real Estate 01 A Product or Service Sales

Silver ADDY® Award
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